ABdounted bearings and housings

PCFTR25 INA

Ball bearing units

TYPE: Housing units, Three-bolt flanged housing units, Cast iron housing, Radial insert ball bearing
with eccentric locking collar, Type PCFTR (INA)

o

Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM

WEIGHT, KG

ABC
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25,000
52,000
31,000
97,000
22,000
96,000
12,000
12,500
11,500
37,500
36,000
36,000

Rp1l/8

0,710

Bearing
Housing

MANUFACTURER

CALCULATION DATA
Basic dynamic load rating, C
Basic static load rating, Co

GRAE25-NPP-B
GG.CFTRO5

INA

14,000 kN
7,800 kN



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/908-ina/

